PAVE the WAY for SUNRISE KIDS

MISSION

The Sunrise Theatre Foundation is an independent non-profit 501(c)(3) organization dedicated to building a sustainable future for the performing arts at the historic Sunrise Theatre in Fort Pierce, Florida.

GOAL

To bring the experience of the performing arts to children on the Treasure Coast and to support theatre improvements which will enhance the theatre to fulfill its purpose within the community.



SUNRISE THEATRE

Sunrise Theatre Foundation, Inc. meets all requirements specified by the Florida Solicitation of Contributions Act. A copy of the official registration #SH332841 and financial information may be obtained from the Division of Consumer Services by calling 1-800-435-7352 within the state. Registration does not imply endorsement, approval, or recommendation by the state.

www.sunrisetheatrefoundation.com

Email: contact@sunrisetheatrefoundation.com

Phone: xxx-xxx-xxxx





SÚMRISE THÉATRÉ CFOUNDATION



PAVE the WAY for

SUNRISE KIDS

ORDER YOUR BRICK TODAY!

\$150 PER BRICK
BUY 4 BRICKS GET ONE FREE

The Sunrise Theatre Foundation has continued to raise funds to provide children the opportunity to experience live theater and promote arts education.

You can now support the Foundation and create a permanent legacy. With the purchase of a personalized, engraved brick, your support will be forever preserved.

Our goal is to pave the entrance to the theater with the names of our patrons for all to see. Please purchase your brick today!







Give kids the chance to experience theater and the arts. More than 85,000 children have attended performances and participated in summer theatre camps for over a decade thanks to your contributions.

Create your own legacy and show your support for what the Sunrise Theatre and the Foundation do for our area children. Purchase a **PAVE** *the* **WAY** brick, a personalized, engraved brick that will be installed on the pathway in front of the Sunrise Theatre.





Leave your everlasting display of pride and support for the Sunrise Theatre Foundation on the front path of the theatre that will last a lifetime.

